8435 Progress Drive
Frederick, MD 21701
Tel: +1 (301) 330 8811
wilcoxon.com
buy.wilcoxon.com
Wilcoxon Sensing Technologies
4-20 mA LPSTM series transducer selection guide

PC420VR-50-IS
Page 11
Appendix – model number ordering guide
Not all models have all options available. To see available options, go to buy.wilcoxon.com/vibration-sensors-4-
20ma.html and review the data sheet for a particular model.
Lo
op
 p
ow
er
ed
 s
en
so
rs PC420 top exit
PCC421 side exit, small size
PC421 side exit
PCC423 side exit with integral cable, small size
PC423 side exit with integral cable
PC425 side exit with temperature sensor
PC427 side exit with temperature sensor and integral cable
   PC42__-___-___-___
   PCC42__-___-___-___-___
Model 4-20 loop output
Ranges Optional
configurations
Cabling /
connections optionsA V
PC420
AP
AR
ATP
VP
VR
VTP
-05
-10
-20
-50
-05
-10
-20
-30
-50
DA, DV, IS, EX  –
PCC421 AP
AR
VP
VR
-05
-10
-20
-50
-05
-10
-20
-30
-50
– R6
 M12-4
PC421 ATP VTP
-05
-10
-20
-50
-05
-10
-20
-30
-50
DA, DV, IS –
PCC423 AP
AR